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Line
No. f(a) (b} (c) (d) (e) (f) (e) (h) (i) )] (k) 0] {m) (n) (o) (p} (a) )
1 Usage Blocks Month Pei
2 | Sch| Lower Upper |
3 | o011 0 6,769 23.88%  23.88%
4 |o11| 101 2,522 8.89%  32.77%
5 | 011| 201 1,750  6.17%  38.95%
6 | 011 301 1,413 4.98%  43.93%
7 |o11| 401 1190 1,156  4.08%  48.01%
8 |o011| 501 1010 1,000  3.53%  51.53%
9 | 011] 601 . 905 872 3.07%  54.61%
10 | o11] 701 811  2.86%  57.47%
11 [ o11] 801 695  2.45%  59.92%
12 | 011 901 638 2.25% 62.17%
13 | 011} 1001 580 2.05%  64.22%
14 | 011} 1101 552 1.95%  66.16%
15 [ 011 1201 486  1.71%  67.88%
16 | o11] 1301 470  166%  69.53%
17 | 011 1401 414 1.46% . 71.00%[
18 | 011 1501 398 140%  72.40%
19 | 011| 1601 347 122%  73.62%
20 | 011 1701 328 1.16%  74.78%
21 | o11] 1801 286 1.01%  75.79%
22 | 011 1901 299 1.05%  76.84%
23 | 011 2001 256 0.90%  77.75%
24 | 011 2101 262 0.92%  78.67%
25 | 011 2201 226 0.80%  79.47%
26 | 011 2301 231 0.82%  80.29%
27 | o11] 2401 193 0.68%  80.97%
28 | 011| 2501 208 073%  BL70%
29 | 011} 2601 189  0.66%  82.37%
30 | 011| 2701 187 0.66%  83.08%
31 | 011| 2801 168  0.59%  83.62%
32 | 011] 2901 170 0.60%  84.22%
33 | 011] 3001 149 0.53%  84.74%
34 | 011 3101 165 0.58%  85.33%
35 | 011 3201 133 047%  B5.80%
36 | 011| 3301 138 049%  86.28%
37 | 011 3401 35 118 042%  86.70%
38 | 011 Over . 5 ‘ . 3,771 13.30%  100.00%
39 Totals 28,368 28,595 28,493 28534 28,382 28,458 28,279 28,327 28,208 28,205 28,206 28141 | 28,350 ]
40
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No. (a) (b} (c} (d) (e) (f) (g) (h) i) { (k) (0] (m) (n) )] (p) {a)
1 Usage Blocks Month Jaree of Usape
2 | Sch | Lower Upper A D! %
3 | 030 0 1,181 48.99% 48.99%
4 | 030 101 172 7.12% 56.10%
5 1030 201 107  4.44% 60.54%
6 | 030 301 72 2.97% 63:52%
7 | 030 401 50 2.07% 65.58%
8 | 030 501 42 1.74% 67.32%
9 | 030 601 38 1.56% 68.88%
10 | 030 701 34 1.41% 70.29%
11 | 030 801 30 1.23% 71.52%
12 | 030 501 30 1.22% 72.74%
13 | 030| 1001 26 1.09% 73.83%
14 | 030| 1101 25 1.05% 74.89%
15 | 030| 1201 19 0.80% 75.69%
16 | 030| 1301 17 0.69% 76.38%
17 | 030| 1401 16 0.66% 77.04%
18 | 030} 1501 16 0.64% 77.68%
19 | 030 1601 14 0.60% 78.28%
20 | 030 1701 15 0.62% 78.90%
21 | 030 1801 12 0.50% 79.40%
22 | 030 1901 11 0.47% 79.87%
23 | 030 2001 10 0.42% 80.29%
24 | 030 2101 11 0.46% 80.75%
25 | 030 2201 11 0.45% 81.19%
26 | 030 2301 10  0.41% 81.61%
27 | 030 2401 10  0.42% 82.03%
28 | 030 2501 8 0.34% 82.37%
29 { 030 2601 9 0.39% 82.76%
30 | 030 2701 7  0.30% 83.07%
31 | 030} 2801 8 0.32% 83.38%
32 | 030f 2901 7 0.27% 83.65%
33 | 030} 3001 8  0.33% 83.98%
34 | 030] 3101 7 0.28% 84.27%
35 1 030] 3201 7  0.29% 84.55%
36 | 030 3301 5 0.21% 84.77%
37 | 030 3401 6 0.24% 85.01%
38 | 030 QOver : - i 5 . 454 )2 361 14.99% 100.00%
39 Totals 2,387 2436 2,407 2411 2400 2,404 2416 2,418 2409 2,447 2398 2,390 2,410
40
Histogram - Sch 30 Customers - Sch 30
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